
JUNIOR TENNIS CAMP 
Summer 2018

  www.haddenhamtennis.co.uk  

Each day involves plenty of tennis and other sporting activities.  
Sign up for half a day, a full day, or the whole week. 

WEEK 1: 23rd July - 27th July

WEEK 2: 30th July - 3rd August

WEEK 3: 6th August - 10th August

WEEK 4: 13th August - 17th August

* Please wear non-marking trainers
* Bring drinks, snacks and a packed lunch 
* Bring suitable clothing for all weathers (e.g. raincoat)

FOR QUERIES: Contact Blaise on mobile: 07490 960402,  
Email: blaisebahe@gmail.com

PAYMENTS can be made by cheque (payable to Haddenham 
Tennis Club) or by online banking, using: Sort Code: 30-90-38, 
A/c No: 48355468. Please reference surname of junior attending*

AT: Haddenham Tennis Club  

Woodways HP17 8DS

FOR: 4-14 year olds

(4 year olds will only be accepted for half days if 
they have an older sibling attending.)

FULL DAY 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

(£20 HTC members; £25  non-members)

HALF DAY 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM, OR 1:00 - 3:00 PM

(£12 HTC members; £14 non-members)

SIBLING DISCOUNT: A REDUCTION OF £5 PER FULL 
DAY FOR SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT CHILDREN - 
FIRST CHILD PAYS FULL PRICE. 
 
In line with LTA Welfare and Safeguarding 

regulations, numbers will be strictly limited to 

24 per session. All places will be confirmed upon  

receipt.  If very wet, activities will take place in 

the clubhouse.

NEXT HOLIDAY CAMP: 
22  - 26 OCTOBER (10:00 - 3:00pm) 
OCTOBER HALF TERM

Please complete this section and send with payment to Blaise Baheten-Metock, 3 Osier Walk, Silsoe, MK45 4GR 
**Maximum 24 children. First come first served basis. All places will be confirmed on receipt of payment.**

          I enclose a cheque made payable to Haddenham Tennis Club	                  I have paid using online banking  *Reference: 

NAME D.O.B: MALE/FEMALE

ADDRESS POSTCODE

CONTACT NUMBER DURING COURSE:

EMAIL

MEDICAL CONDITIONS (confidential)

Please indicate which sessions your child(ren) will attend.

WEEK 1: Mon 23 July Tues 24 July Wed 25 July Thurs 26 July Fri 27 July

FD / MO / AO

WEEK 2: Mon 30 July Tues 31 July Wed 1 Aug Thurs 2 Aug Fri 3 Aug

FD / MO / AO

WEEK 3: Mon 6 Aug Tues 7 Aug Wed 8 Aug Thurs 9 Aug Fri 10 Aug

FD / MO / AO

WEEK 4: Mon 13 Aug Tues 14 Aug Wed 15 Aug Thurs 16 Aug Fri 17 Aug

FD / MO / AO

RUNNING  

WEEKLY  
from  

23 july until 

 17th august

KEY: FD = Full Day | MO = Morning Only | AO = Afternoon Only)


